Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING
EKRAN KART

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC
GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-

1024D3L5)

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHANTOM 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

Marka

Axle

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Afox

Gainward

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

21,50 USD

24,00 USD

29,00 USD

1.749,00
usb

1.899,00
usb

3.345,00
usb

22,50 USD

1.350,00
usb

2.999,00
usb

3.389,00
usb



